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Women / 1 / Gr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sloane Beckerman1116
Miami Beach Gym

9.200 9.000 9.4509.500 37.150
2T 2 1 2T 1

1

Emma Gray1111
Gold Coast

9.200 8.900 9.5509.350 37.000
2T 3T 2 1 2

2

Violet Cassel1117
Miami Beach Gym

9.100 9.200 9.4509.150 36.900
4T 1 3 2T 3

3

Nicoletta Chaskielberg1120
Miami Beach Gym

9.300 8.800 8.9009.100 36.100
1 5 4 6 4

4

Zoe Ladicani1123
Gold Coast

9.000 8.900 9.2008.800 35.900
6 3T 6T 4 5

5

Malia Cindric1102
Tnt

9.100 8.000 8.8508.850 34.800
4T 6 5 7 6

6

Mia Palopoli1121
Gym Kidz NMB

8.700 7.700 9.0008.800 34.200
7 8 6T 5 7

7

Avery Tolston1119
Miami Beach Gym

8.100 7.900 8.6008.400 33.000
9 7 9 8T 8

8

Oriana Orta1113
Tnt

8.500 5.800 8.6008.700 31.600
8 9 8 8T 9

9

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copyright 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gold Coast Gymnastics, Inc.


